

\$

SLP(C)No. 22195 OF 2004  
ITEM No.59

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.22195/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2004 in RA No. 111-CII of 2003 in Civil Revision No.3122 of 2001 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

NARENDER SINGH MALHOTRA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With

SLP(C)...CC 541/2005

With I.A. 1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 31/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay V.S. Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last opportunity, adjourned for two weeks.

(K.K.Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master